UNITIZATION PROCEDURES®FOR BOXED

APPENDIX 129

AMMUNITION AND COMPONENTS ON
4-WAY ENTRY PALLETS

CUTTER, POWDER ACTUATED M23, PACKED 6 PER M2
SERIES METAL CONTAINER, 2 PER WIREBOUND BOX,
UNITIZED 48 BOXES PER 40" X 48" PALLET; APPROX
BOX SIZE 14&"L X 122" W X 8%" H

PALLET UNIT DATA

ITEMS INCLUDED HAZARD CLASSIFICATION © WEIGHT
Dot CG QD comp (LBS)
NSN DODIC | CLASS| CLASS| CLASS| GROUP
1375-
01-037-5428 | MLO4 A IX-8 11 D 1,291

© HAZARD CLASSIFICATION DATA CONTAINED IN THE ABOVE CHART IS

FOR GUIDANCE AND INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. VERIFICATION

OF THE SPECIFIED DATA SHOULD BE MADE BY CONSULTING THE MOST
RECENT JOINT HAZARD CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM LISTING OR OTHER

APPROVED LISTING (S).

. NOTE: FOR UNITIZATION OF THESE ITEMS, THE PROCEDURES
SPECIFIED IN APPENDIX 14 WILL BE APPLIED.

NOTICE: THIS APPENDIX CANNOT STAND ALONE BUT MUST BE USED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE BASIC UNITIZATION PROCEDURES DRAWING 19-

48-4116-20PA1002.

REVISIONS

DRAFTSMAN

CHECKER

GEG,

LAE/ e,

LOG ENGRG OFFICE

W g

:’ﬂovlo. US. ARNY ARMAMENT, MUNITIONS AND CNEMICAL

= e

un u.c?’"

NDING SENERAL, U.S. ARNY

l
S ARMY DEF EZSE AMMUNITION CEN gl AND SCHOOL

U.S. ARMY AMC DRAWING

SEPTEMBER 1985

CLASS

DIVISION

DRAWING

FILE

19

48

4116/
129

20PA
1002

PROJECT_FSA 146/129-75






