APPENDIX 129

UNITIZATION PROCEDURES FOR BOXED AMMUNITION AND COMPONENTS ON 4-WAY ENTRY PALLETS

CUTTER, POWDER ACTUATED M23, PACKED 6 PER M2 SERIES METAL CONTAINER, 2 PER WIREBOUND BOX, UNITIZED 48 BOXES PER 40" X 48" PALLET; APPROX BOX SIZE I4 6" L X I2 12" W X 8 18" H

PALLET UNIT DATA									
ITEMS INCLUDED		HAZARD	WEIGHT						
NSN	DODIC	DOT CLASS	CG CLASS	QD CLASS	COMP GROUP	(LBS)			
1375- 01-037-5428	ML04	A	IX-B	1. 1	D	1, 291			

NOTE: FOR UNITIZATION OF THESE ITEMS, THE PROCEDURES SPECIFIED IN APPENDIX 14 WILL BE APPLIED.

HAZARD CLASSIFICATION DATA CONTAINED IN THE ABOVE CHART IS FOR GUIDANCE AND INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. VERIFICATION OF THE SPECIFIED DATA SHOULD BE MADE BY CONSULTING THE MOST RECENT JOINT HAZARD CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM LISTING OR OTHER APPROVED LISTING (S). NOTICE: THIS APPENDIX CANNOT STAND ALONE BUT MUST BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE BASIC UNITIZATION PROCEDURES DRAWING 19-48-4116-20PA1002.

REVISIONS	CHECKER		WRF		
	GRG/		+ Ent		
	APPROVED, U.S. ARMY ARMAMENT, MUNITIONS AND CHEMICAL COMMAND				
	SHICAN-ES	Martine	SQ DI	kahon	
	APPROVED BY ORDER OF COMMANDING SEMERAL, U.S. ARMY				
	William J Ernst US ARMY DEFENSE AMMUNITION CENTER AND SCHOOL				
	U.S.	ARMY	AMC D	RAWING	
	SEPTEMBER 1985				
	CLASS	DIVISION	DRAWING	FILE	
	19	48	4116/	20PA	
			129	1002	

DO NOT SCALE